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ID 9795. lom 2 koM. 3 700 000 pybnen

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

ALpec

ObLas naoLwaab
Xunnasa naowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Mnowalb y4acTka
dTaxen

04 MOCTPOMKK
Bup

NnoTeka

OpnoBa Hatanbs

79528275939

3 700 000 py6.
BTopuyHbIn

6e3 peMoHTa
XxyTop CeMnropckmm
60 m?

25 m?

18 m?

3 coT.

1

2022 ropg

ABop

Ha

CtpaHuua 1



